L 3 Cleveland Clinic

ALASTIN SKINCARE REVISION SKINCARE
Restorative Skin Complex $195.00 Brightening Facial Wash $38.00
Regenerating Skin Nectar $195.00 DEJ Eye Cream $100.00
Restorative Neck Complex $110.00 Hydrating Serum $90.00
Restorative Eye Complex $85.00 Intellishade 45 Original SPF 45 $80.00
Hydratint Pro Mineral SPF 36 $60.00 Intellishade 45 Matte SPF 45 $80.00
ANTEAGE MD Intellishade TruPhysical SPF 50 $80.00
Anteage MD Serum & Accelerator Set $280.00 Intellishade Clear SPF 50 $80.00
AVENE Nectifirm Advanced $142.00
Cicalfate + $28.00 Papaya Enzyme Cleanser $38.00
Gentle Milk Cleanser $24.00 Revox Line Relaxer $145.00
Retrinal 0.1% $70.00 Soothing Facial Rinse $38.00
Retrinal 0.05% $62.00 Teamine Eye Complex $90.00
Retrinal Eyes $49.00 Vitamin C 30% Lotion $128.00
Thermal Spring Water 1.760z $9.00 Vitamin C30% + Correcting $166.00
Tolerance Cleansing Lotion $32.00 Youthful Lip $36.00

Tolerance Ext Cream $38.00
BABY FOOT SILAGEN Scar Management
Baby foot 1 hr Treatment $25.00 Silagen pure silicone 15ml $46.00
GLYTONE Siligen Breast Kit, clear $130.00
Mild Cream Wash $33.00 Silagen 24x2 strips, clear $106.00
Mild Gel Wash $33.00 Silagen 1x3 clear strips $44.00
IS CLINICAL

Active Serum, 30ml| $135.00 SKINBETTER SCIENCE
Cleansing Complex $42.00 AlphaRet Overnight Cream FACE $130.00
Cream Cleanser $48.00 Alto Defense Serum FACE $160.00
Hydra Cool, 30ml $90.00 Daily Treatment Cream EYE $110.00
Moisturizing Complex $89.00 Daily Treatment Cream FACE & NECK $130.00
Pro-Heal Serum Advance+ 30 ml $155.00 Intensive AlphaRet Overnight Cream FACE $130.00
Super Serum Advance+ 30ml $155.00 Intensive Treatment LINES $135.00
Youth Complex, 1.3 oz. $150.00 EVEN Tone correcting Serum $150.00
Youth Eye Complex $105.00 Trio Rebalancing Moisture $145.00

Youth Serum $150.00 Sunbetter Tone Smart SPF 75 $75.00



MD SOLAR SCIENCE
Mineral Créme SPF 30
Mineral Tinted Creme SPF 30
Mineral Creme SPF 50

Mineral Moisture Defense SPF50 body

Hydrating Sheer Lip Balm SPF 30
NUTRAFOL

Hair Suplements MEN or WOMEN

Three month supply

OBAGI
Clenziderm Cleanser
Clenziderm Pore Therapy
Retivance

OXYGENETICS
Foundation

PERFECT
Perfect C
Perfect Body Lotion

REVITALASH

Double ended Volume Mascara
Hi-Defintion Brow Gel
Revitabrow 2.0

Revitalash 3.5

Revitalash Pro

$36.00
$32.00
$30.00
$39.00
$20.00

$79.00
$200.00

$43.00
$43.00
$133.00

$66.00

$76.00
$40.00

$34.50
$32.00
$110.00
$150.00
$185.00

SKIN MEDICA

AHA/BHA Exfoliating Cleanser
Facial Cleanser
HA 5
Lytera 2.0
Neck Correct
Rejuvenative Moisturizer
Retinol .25
Retinol .50
Retinol 1.0
TNS Ceramide Cream
TNS Dermal Repair Cream
TNS Advanced +
TNS Eye Repair
Instant Bright Eye Cream
TNS Recovery Complex
Ultra Sheer Moisturizer

SKINCEUTICALS
CE Ferulic
Phloretin CF
Silymarin CF
A.G.E. Interrupter
A.G.E. Eye Complex
Eye Balm
Triple Lipid
Tripeptide-R Neck Repair
Glycolic Cleanser
Discoloration Defense
Glycolic 10 Renew Overnight
Hydra Balm
HA Intensifier

VOTESSE

Votesse Hair Supplements MEN or WOMEN

$48.00
$40.00
$184.00
$160.00
$135.00
$60.00
$64.00
$80.00
$96.00
$72.00
$134.00
$295.00
$106.00
$92.00
$230.00
$60.00

$169.00
$169.00
$169.00

$168.00
$105.00
$86.00
$136.00
$126.00
$39.00
$102.00
$84.00
$24.00
$106.00

$66.00



